
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

88 

47 

99 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Kevin ALLIK 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

2:53.844 

3:02.190 

3:05.868 

3:16.225 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.346 

12.024 

22.381 

4th Last Tm 

43.395 

45.820 

49.831 

58.978 

3rd Last Tm 

40.819 

47.704 

41.502 

40.870 

2nd Last Tm 

45.035 

42.200 

42.522 

40.735 

Last Tm 

40.616 

42.400 

47.901 

41.644 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

 + 10 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:26:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

20 

25 

41 

6 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Martin JUGA 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

2:51.364 

2:52.878 

2:55.705 

3:02.555 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.514 

4.341 

11.191 

4th Last Tm 

40.819 

43.634 

41.658 

43.749 

3rd Last Tm 

39.968 

40.467 

42.148 

49.140 

2nd Last Tm 

39.921 

40.882 

46.013 

42.577 

Last Tm 

46.587 

40.837 

41.641 

42.924 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:32:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

98 

13 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

2:54.130 

2:59.791 

3:02.726 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.661 

8.596 

4th Last Tm 

41.161 

42.017 

49.082 

3rd Last Tm 

41.070 

41.205 

42.919 

2nd Last Tm 

41.453 

48.558 

43.934 

Last Tm 

46.464 

43.776 

42.456 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Indrek ILVES 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

2:50.668 

3:08.172 

51.232 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

17.504 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.941 

45.626 

47.221 

3rd Last Tm 

39.705 

44.522 

2nd Last Tm 

39.613 

49.720 

Last Tm 

44.156 

43.879 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:44:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

25 

27 

5 

41 

98 

88 

6 

13 

47 

2 

99 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Andreas AULIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Andre KURG 
Indrek ILVES 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

2:50.668 
2:51.364 
2:52.878 
2:53.844 
2:54.130 
2:55.705 
2:59.791 
3:02.190 
3:02.555 
3:02.726 
3:05.868 
3:08.172 
3:16.225 
51.232 

Diff 

0.696 

2.210 

3.176 

3.462 

5.037 

9.123 

11.522 

11.887 

12.058 

15.200 

17.504 

25.557 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.844] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.190] 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.868] 

- 

4  [3:16.225] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:51.364] 

4  [2:52.878] 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.705] 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.555] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.130] 

- 

4  [2:59.791] 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.726] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [2:50.668] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.172] 

- 

1  [51.232] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

25 

27 

5 

41 

98 

88 

6 

13 

47 

2 

99 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Marko MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Andreas AULIK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Aivo OJALA 
Andre KURG 
Indrek ILVES 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.668 
2:51.364 
2:52.878 
2:53.844 
2:54.130 
2:55.705 
2:59.791 
3:02.190 
3:02.555 
3:02.726 
3:05.868 
3:08.172 
3:16.225 
51.232 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

10 

5 

27 

25 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno LIGUR 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

2:50.974 

2:51.488 

2:54.088 

2:54.577 

2:58.649 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.514 

3.114 

3.603 

7.675 

4th Last Tm 

40.772 

41.710 

43.009 

48.561 

48.052 

3rd Last Tm 

40.511 

40.301 

45.614 

40.495 

45.281 

2nd Last Tm 

40.300 

45.010 

40.760 

40.607 

40.705 

Last Tm 

45.387 

40.503 

40.803 

40.855 

40.556 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1;2 

Comment 

False start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:16:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

13 

41 

6 

98 

Name 

Kevin ALLIK 

Aivo OJALA 

Andreas AULIK 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

2:57.499 

2:59.170 

52.391 

56.866 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Diff 

1.671 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

42.866 

44.757 

48.044 

52.600 

3rd Last Tm 

41.862 

41.970 

2nd Last Tm 

41.971 

46.471 

Last Tm 

46.672 

41.622 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

1 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

4 

99 

2 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Tõnu PEEK 

Georg ORR 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

2:56.767 

2:57.874 

3:00.748 

3:07.333 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.107 

3.981 

10.566 

4th Last Tm 

41.678 

47.691 

42.097 

45.087 

3rd Last Tm 

41.188 

41.811 

46.072 

49.345 

2nd Last Tm 

46.238 

42.678 

41.378 

43.942 

Last Tm 

43.594 

41.685 

42.174 

44.246 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:30:32 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 12:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

20 

10 

5 

27 

47 

88 

4 

25 

13 

99 

2 

41 

6 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko MURU 
Andre KURG 
Kevin ALLIK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Georg ORR 
Indrek ILVES 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 

Total Tm 

2:50.974 
2:51.488 
2:54.088 
2:54.577 
2:56.767 
2:57.499 
2:57.874 
2:58.649 
2:59.170 
3:00.748 
3:07.333 
52.391 
56.866 

Diff 

0.514 

3.114 

3.603 

5.793 

6.525 

6.900 

7.675 

8.196 

9.774 

16.359 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:50.974] 

4  [2:51.488] 

4  [2:54.088] 

4  [2:54.577] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.649] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.499] 

- 

- 

4  [2:59.170] 

- 

- 

1  [52.391] 

1  [56.866] 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.767] 

- 

4  [2:57.874] 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.748] 

4  [3:07.333] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

20 

10 

5 

27 

25 

88 

47 

41 

13 

4 

6 

99 

2 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Andre KURG 
Andreas AULIK 
Aivo OJALA 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Indrek ILVES 
Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

2:51.364 
2:50.668 
2:54.130 
2:53.844 
2:52.878 
3:02.190 
3:05.868 
2:55.705 
3:02.726 
51.232 

3:02.555 
3:16.225 
3:08.172 
2:59.791 

M1.  

45 
50 
39 
40 
42 
36 
33 
38 
34 
30 
35 
31 
32 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.974 
2:51.488 
2:54.088 
2:54.577 
2:58.649 
2:57.499 
2:56.767 
52.391 

2:59.170 
2:57.874 
56.866 

3:00.748 
3:07.333 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
36 
38 
39 
32 
35 
37 
32 
34 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
81 
80 
78 
74 
72 
70 
69 
67 
67 
65 
65 
37 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

99 

6 

2 

41 

98 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Indrek ILVES 

Andreas AULIK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Total Tm 

2:51.427 

3:00.145 

3:04.620 

57.401 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

8.718 

13.193 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

41.143 

42.849 

44.650 

51.947 

3rd Last Tm 

40.918 

42.471 

48.340 

2nd Last Tm 

44.917 

47.785 

43.751 

Last Tm 

40.435 

42.998 

43.594 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:11:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

25 

47 

13 

88 

4 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Andre KURG 

Aivo OJALA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Clio 

Total Tm 

2:56.811 

2:58.592 

2:59.223 

3:00.040 

2:10.765 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.781 

2.412 

3.229 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.196 

43.731 

44.597 

47.808 

42.917 

3rd Last Tm 

47.005 

47.850 

42.106 

41.725 

42.917 

2nd Last Tm 

41.819 

41.523 

41.247 

43.163 

42.143 

Last Tm 

40.695 

41.300 

47.027 

43.274 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

Joker 

2 

2 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:15:33 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

20 

10 

27 

5 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

2:49.081 

2:49.614 

2:50.675 

2:53.677 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.533 

1.594 

4.596 

4th Last Tm 

40.646 

42.299 

46.438 

41.527 

3rd Last Tm 

39.924 

40.117 

40.174 

45.852 

2nd Last Tm 

39.873 

43.803 

40.012 

41.203 

Last Tm 

44.662 

39.270 

40.011 

41.120 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:21:48 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 14:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

20 

10 

27 

99 

5 

25 

47 

13 

88 

6 

2 

4 

41 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Marko MURU 
Georg ORR 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Andre KURG 
Aivo OJALA 
Kevin ALLIK 
Riho LOIT 
Indrek ILVES 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andreas AULIK 
Mihkel VARUL 

Total Tm 

2:49.081 
2:49.614 
2:50.675 
2:51.427 
2:53.677 
2:56.811 
2:58.592 
2:59.223 
3:00.040 
3:00.145 
3:04.620 
2:10.765 
57.401 

Diff 

0.533 

1.594 

2.346 

4.596 

7.730 

9.511 

10.142 

10.959 

11.064 

15.539 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.427] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.145] 

4  [3:04.620] 

- 

1  [57.401] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.811] 

4  [2:58.592] 

4  [2:59.223] 

4  [3:00.040] 

- 

- 

3  [2:10.765] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:49.081] 

4  [2:49.614] 

4  [2:50.675] 

- 

4  [2:53.677] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

20 

10 

27 

5 

25 

47 

88 

99 

13 

41 

6 

4 

2 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Marko MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Andre KURG 
Kevin ALLIK 
Georg ORR 
Aivo OJALA 
Andreas AULIK 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Indrek ILVES 
Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

2:51.364 
2:50.668 
2:53.844 
2:54.130 
2:52.878 
3:05.868 
3:02.190 
3:16.225 
3:02.726 
2:55.705 
3:02.555 
51.232 

3:08.172 
2:59.791 

M1.  

45 
50 
40 
39 
42 
33 
36 
31 
34 
38 
35 
30 
32 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.974 
2:51.488 
2:54.577 
2:54.088 
2:58.649 
2:56.767 
2:57.499 
3:00.748 
2:59.170 
52.391 
56.866 

2:57.874 
3:07.333 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
36 
39 
38 
34 
35 
32 
32 
37 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

2:49.081 
2:49.614 
2:50.675 
2:53.677 
2:56.811 
2:58.592 
3:00.040 
2:51.427 
2:59.223 
57.401 

3:00.145 
2:10.765 
3:04.620 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
37 
35 
40 
36 
32 
34 
32 
33 

DNS 

Total points 

145 
140 
122 
120 
116 
109 
109 
105 
105 
102 
101 
99 
98 
37 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

5 

4 

13 

88 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Aivo OJALA 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RS Racing Team 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Total Tm 

4:12.718 

4:15.476 

4:19.096 

4:23.944 

4:24.418 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.758 

6.378 

11.226 

11.700 

4th Last Tm 

40.280 

40.989 

41.505 

41.972 

42.372 

3rd Last Tm 

40.721 

41.076 

41.806 

41.985 

41.935 

2nd Last Tm 

40.828 

41.256 

46.089 

42.237 

42.073 

Last Tm 

45.915 

45.470 

42.043 

42.914 

42.630 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

Joker 

6 

6 

5 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:35:14 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

99 

47 

6 

2 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Indrek ILVES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Total Tm 

4:08.407 

4:15.631 

4:17.749 

4:29.055 

4:34.398 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

7.224 

9.342 

20.648 

25.991 

4th Last Tm 

39.756 

40.258 

41.114 

47.186 

43.678 

3rd Last Tm 

39.631 

40.385 

45.839 

43.502 

43.637 

2nd Last Tm 

44.198 

40.348 

40.892 

43.644 

48.386 

Last Tm 

40.820 

41.037 

41.615 

43.348 

44.349 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Joker 

5 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:41:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 16:00 



Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

41 

27 

25 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Marko MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

2:56.254 

57.775 

3:04.658 

Laps 

4 

1 

4 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

41.507 

45.790 

3rd Last Tm 

41.260 

41.478 

2nd Last Tm 

41.507 

45.790 

Last Tm 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

51.455 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Junior1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race started at 16:44:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

99 

5 

47 

4 

13 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Janno ÕIS 

Andre KURG 

Tõnu PEEK 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Total Tm 

4:08.988 

4:14.019 

4:16.754 

4:17.290 

4:19.294 

4:22.568 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.031 

7.766 

8.302 

10.306 

13.580 

4th Last Tm 

39.235 

40.373 

41.250 

40.782 

45.555 

41.380 

3rd Last Tm 

39.366 

40.089 

40.951 

40.749 

41.270 

41.346 

2nd Last Tm 

39.255 

44.507 

41.114 

40.941 

41.747 

41.347 

Last Tm 

43.701 

40.740 

41.498 

41.491 

41.628 

42.281 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Joker 

6 

5 

2 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Super 1600 - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:01:25 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

03/10/2020 17:10 


